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SAT-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.003 08122 0 0Dot

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.97
31.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Farquhar 00.007 12146 10 0Pip

48.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cornelius 00.006 12148 0 0Pippi

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.005 12310 0 0BB

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.96
30.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0020 16175 10 0Trigger

33.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0022 16174 9 0Badger

40.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0016 16322 7 0Prairie

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gallagher 10.0021 16032 0 0Ziggy

44.94 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Stoddard 00.0019 16316 0 0Joy

38.72 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ondeyka 00.0017 16320 0 0Sawyer

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cerilli 00.0018 16314 0 0Barrett

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.96
26.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0029 20238 10 0Jockey

29.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0039 20190 9 0Bounty

31.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0032 20234 8 0Brawny

31.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gechter 00.0028 20324 8 0Emma

32.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0036 20211 8 0Frisk

35.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 00.0031 20221 7 0Champ

38.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wolf 00.0030 20246 5 0Rio Grande

38.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.0040 20016 5 0Sam

47.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGuigan 00.0034 20214 2 0Emily

49.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 00.0041 20015 1 0Skipper

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.0042 20002 0 0Wish

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.0038 20038 0 0Aero

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budzynski 00.0037 20041 0 0Addie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lamphere 00.0035 20197 0 0Pit

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cerilli 00.0033 20224 0 0Gunny

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cerilli 00.0026 20244 0 0Gritty

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LeVan 00.0027 20333 0 0Sophia

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.0025 20348 0 0Gretel

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0043 24C285 0 0Chick

R

SAT-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.82
35.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.002 08066 10 0Sully

37.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.001 08067 9 0Victoria

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
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0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.004 12003 0 0Ferris B.

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  28.35
28.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0011 16086 10 0Holster

30.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0014 16088 9 0Clip

32.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teti 00.0010 16290 8 0Pinky

36.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.008 16090 7 0Colt

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.0015 16006 0 0Lane

25.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carleton 00.0012 16289 0 0Goose

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Connelly 10.009 16292 0 0Daisy

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wolf 00.0013 16082 0 0Callie

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.46
37.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berde 00.0023 20026 10 0Stryder

42.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.0024 20007 8 0Brodie
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